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三年9班  學生:傅譽  
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午別
	節次
	分鐘
	
時間
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	上򢼃
午
	/
	40
	8:05

8:45
	生活
智慧
	
[image: image2]
	聯課活動
	資訊科學
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	40
	8:50

9:30
	音樂
	自然
	彈性(國)
	自然
	數理
活動

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	40
	9:40

10:20
	英語
	電腦
	國語
	自然
	音樂

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	40
	10:30

11:10
	數學
	數學
	英語
	數學
	數學

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	40
	11:20

12:00
	健康
	國語
	母語
	社會
	國語

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	/
	30
	12:00

12:30
	午餐時間

	下

	
	
	12:30

1:10
	生活
智慧
	
	教
師
進
修
活
動
	探索
活動
	團

	
	5
	40
	1:20

2:00
	探索
活動
	美術
	
	國語
	體

	
	6
	40
	2:10

2:50
	彈性(國)
	美術
	
	自然科學
	活

	
	7
	40
	3:00

3:40
	體育
	社會
	
	輔導活動
	動

	
	/
	20
	3:40

4:00
	整潔活動

	
	/
	20
	4:00
	放學


星期








